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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates/
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are
being taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should
be treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government
Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation
and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

[Lr. No. 100181/M3/2014, dated 24th December 2014.]

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate Register Number Month Details of Reference Number
Number and Institution and Certificate and Year Examination and Date
Number
1) 2 3) 4) ©) (6)
No. VI(2) /1/2015.
1 Manikandan B 29412176 April 2011 Electronics and . eteor 117058/M5/2014,
573, Candy DCN 264570 Communication 24-12-2014.

Polytechnic College

2 D. Srinivasan,

449032/APR 1994

Engineering
First Class

October 1995 Electronics and

. eTator 117485/M5/2014,

113, Central DCA 097338 Communication 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College Engineering
Tharamani Second Class
3 P. Suresh Kumar, 1030344 April 1999 Electronics and . etevor 117184/M4/2014,
117, Alagappa DCA 136864 Communication 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College Engineering
Karaikudi First Class
4 P. Mohan Kumar 29404364 April 2011 Electronics and . etevor 117625/M5/2014,
333, Shanmuga DCN 234959 Communication 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College Engineering
First Class
5 Prabhatranjan 2528823 April 2007 Electronics and . eTevor 117487/M5/2014,
Thai Moogambi DCN 022871 Communication 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College Engineering
First Class
6 Sudhakar D. 10234167 April 2012 Mechanical . etevar 117634/M3/2014,
Murugesan DCN 383228 Engineering 24-12-2014.
Institute of Technology First Class
7 Moorthi E. 11401886 April 2013  Electronics and . eTeuor 116663/M5/2014,
509, Er. Perumal DCN 428561 Communication 24-12-2014.
Manimekalai Engineering
Polytechnic College First Class with
Distinction
8 Vimalraj S. 10232293 April 2012 Mechanical . etevor 117627/M3/2014,
Nanjiah Lingammal DCN 349340 Engineering 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College First Class
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C.N.C.
Number

1)
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17.

18.

19.

Name of the Candidate
and Institution

2

Balamurugan M.

302, Meenakshi Ammal
Polytechnic College
Uthiramerur.

Amuthan M.

280, Muthiah
Polytechnic College
Annamalingar.

Ramanathan M R
Annamalai Polytechnic
College, Chettinad.

Thangaraj, N

323, Thiru Ramakrishna
Nallammai Polytechnic
College,

Dharapuram.

Balaganesh S

350, Sri Sowdambika
Polytechnic College,
Aruppukottai.

Vasantha Kumar K
323, Thiru Ramakrishna
Nallammai Polytechnic
College,

Dharapuram.

Jeyapaul J

230, Kumaraj
Polytechnic College,
Pazhavilai

M. Sivakumar

309, St. Michaels
Polytechnic College,
Chennai.

S. Esakki

P.A.C. Ramasamy Raja
Polytechnic College
Rajapalayam.

A. Arun Kumar
369, Tmt. Elizabeth
Polytechnic College.

J. Samuel Jebaraj
368, Kalaivanar N.S.K.
Polytechnic College,
Chenbagaramanputhur.

Register
and Certificate
Number

©)

10201730
DCN 344694

821213/Apr. 1997

A 124858

032228/Nov. 1986

DCA 54435

424657/Apr. 1995

00118088

28225348
DCN 203673

624161
B 020698

2321452
DCB 209666

933102
DCA 105839

99EEO03
DCB 136774

27401243
DCN 123109

534140
DCA 19948

Number

Month
and Year

4
April 2012

Oct 1998

April 1993

Oct 1995

April 2010

April 1995

April 2005

April 1998

April 2002

April 2009

April 1994

Details of
Examination

®)

Mechanical
Engineering
First Class

Mechanical
Engineering
Second Class

Mechanical
Engineering
Second Class

Mechanical
Engineering
First Class

Mechanical
Engineering
First Class

Mechanical
Engineering
First Class

Mechanical
Engineering
First Class

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering
First Class with
Honours.

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering
First Class with
Honours.

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering
First Class with
Honours.

Electricals and
Electronics
Engineering
Second Class.

Ib.

Ib.

Ib.

5. &.

Reference Number
and Date

(6)

&. e 117160/M3/2014,

&.

&.

24-12-2014.

sTevor 117484/M3/2014,
24-12-2014.

.. sTetor 117512/M3/2014,

24-12-2014.

. eTator 117276/M3/2014,
24-12-2014.

. &. eTetor 117165/M3/2014,

24-12-2014.

sTevor 117275/M3/2014,
24-12-2014.

seior 117282/M3/2014,
24-12-2014.

. etemor 117168/M4/2014,

24-12-2014.

. eTewor 117004/M4/2014,

24-12-2014.

. eTetor 116739/M5/2014,

24-12-2014.

. e 117052/M4/2014,

24-12-2014.
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C.N.C. Name of the Candidate Register Number Month Details of Reference Number
Number and Institution and Certificate and Year Examination and Date
Number
) ) 3 4 ®) (6)

20. Prakash. SB 28222398 April 2010 Mechanical . &. eTenor 116887/M3/2014,
502, Sri Sai Ram Polytechnic DCN 175660 Engineering 24-12-2014.
College, Chennai-600 044. First Class.

21. K.K. Moorthy 2333566 April 2005 Electrical and . &. eTenor 116885/M4/2014,
381, Sree Krishna DCB 239123 Electronics 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College, Engineering
Kalliancaud Second Class.

22. Nithin Joseph. A.A. 2724075 October 2009 Mechanical . &. etemor 115583/M3/2014,
Christ The King Polytechnic ~ APR 2009 Engineering 24-12-2014.
College. DCN 402622 Second Class

23.  Manikandan. V., 2326673 April 2005 Mechanical . &. eTemor 116825/M3/2014,
553, Sri Venkatachala B 224432 Engineering 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College, First Class
Villupuram.

24. Karthic. G. 2640480 April 2008 Electronics and . &. eteior  115090/M5/2014,
119, Government Polytechnic DCN 047186 Communication 24-12-2014.
College, Engineering
Nagercoil First Class with

Honours.

25.  H. Jamal Ahamed 2061824 April 2007 Electronics and . &. eTenor 114641/M5/2014,
381, Sree Krishna DCB 292623 Communication 24-12-2014.
Polytechnic College. Engineering

Second Class.
No. VI(2)/2/2015.
1. Jesintha Priyam. S., 612148 February 2011 TTS &. etevr 114704/ 19 3/2014,

(26-04-1990) SC 601900 First Class. 18-12-2014.

No. VI(2)/3/2015.
1. Rekha. J., 150340 August 2011  TES &. etenor 117784/ 193/2014,

(10-07-1993) SC 611311 Distinction 18-12-2014.

- Wyefledr GLom.
SEMEVALIT,
Gaitey eumfliLid,

Glesiremer—600 025,
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&)

No. VI(2)/4/2015.

&

© N o u

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Cheyyar:

Prakash. K.

Kiruthika. L.,
Suseela. S.,
V. Kalaiselvi
Usilampatti:
Sumathi. P.,
S. Priya

M. Gayathri

V. Kumar
Ponneri:

P. Prabhakaran
Indhumathy. P.
Madurai :

S. Helena Suthanthira Mary

Velladurai. P.,
Selvam. M.
Saravanakumar. M.
Aruna Devi. E.,

P. Nandhini
Chennai East:
Karpagam. M.
Udaya Kumar. B.,
K.P. Arunkumar
Bavaani. A.
Sivaramakrishnan. R.,
Dindigul:

R. Banupriya,

R. Kaliammal
Muthu Pandian. G.,
G. Sangeetha

S. Menaka
Chennai Central:
A. Rubiya Begum
Vignesh. R.,

ugley/
Emmgﬂﬂg

6T600T,

(€

714222

644815
825606
820622

207984
209773
245854
223469

741344
811536

639104
924357
881112

585891
213861
217412
265782
251841

643434
845096
820801
597375
845662

233192
605828
261207
262116
579574

630331
660918

LOTSLD
LopiLd

6(lHL_LD.

4

March

1996

Mach 2011

March
March

March
March
March
March

March
March

2002
1990

2007
2007
2009
2009

2013
2003

April 1986

March

1989

Sep. 1990

March
March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March
March

March
March

2001
2005
2006
2012
2012

2007
2003
1999
2005
2003

2006
2001
2009
2009
1998

2007
2008

Gaiielsar
leirin,

®)

Gusuflemend  sevail

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Glp 6TEOMEUYILD
CESLLb.

(®)

w5, eteior 027973/s16—4/2014
23-12-2014

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.



6 TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE [Part VI—Sec. 2
é].ﬁmir.é]. Lnl(smrsmf/mrrmnﬂ QI:ILUI'f: udley/ LUI'TQLI'Z G’glfszﬁqér Blp & ﬂEUbT@Z/Lb
6T6T0T. usirstfluflsor - Gl Lommd STl LommyLd oL, GCadhu.
606l Lome)L_L_LD. 6T600T, 6(IHL_LD.
) 2 3 4 ) (6)
Chennai Central—Cont.
29. M.C. Swathi 796435 March 2011 Gueuflemend &evell  ES. etevor 027973[616—4/2014
23-12-2014
30. Jeramiyah. B., 661934 March 2008 Do. Do.
31. A. Catherine 824252 March 2000 Do. Do.
32. Aswini. R.B., 797697 March 2011 Do. Do.
33. P. Pavan Kumar Jain 747561 } March 2010 } Do. Do.
175620 June 2010
34. G. Mohan Raj 597922 } March 2006 } Do. Do.
201813 June 2006
Tiruvannamalai :
35. B. Dhivya 548916 March 2008 Do. Do.
36. Arun Kumar. V. 760368 March 2003 Do. Do.
37. R. Sudha 527908 March 2007 Do. Do.
38. S. Lourdhumary 758154 March 2003 Do. Do.
39. Leo Charlie. M., 759446 March 2003 Do. Do.
40. Jayanthi. J. 909233 March 2014 Do. Do.
Tirupathur :
41. Sathish Kumar, K. 501194 March 2004 Do. Do.
42. Karthika. R. 609580 March 2009 Do. Do.
43. S. Vignesh 162770 } June 2012 } Do. Do.
707780 March 2012
44. Kavitha. S., 615162 March 2009 Do. Do.
45. S. Anbu 809396 March 2001 Do. Do.
Vellore :
46. A. Sugantha. 779685 March 2000 Do. Do.
47. P. Divya 524017 March 2006 Do. Do.
48. Parimala. C., 762433 March 1999 Do. Do.
49. K. Usha 850212 March 1994 Do. Do.
50. K. Kosala 784194 March 2003 Do. Do.
51. V. Surendran 717265 March 2012 Do. Do.
52. Maragatham. B. 589199 March 2008 Do. Do.
53. Balaji. S.M. 582552 March 2008 Do. Do.
54. Purushoththaman. V., 852969 March 2002 Do. Do.
55. Venkatesan. K., 961305 September 2000 Do. Do.
56. Uma. G. 852832 March 2002 Do. Do.
57. Venkatesan. K., 770762 March 2000 Do. Do.
58. J. Suresh 522558 March 2005 Do. Do.
Melur :
59. J. Santhana Pandi 240486 March 2011 Do. Do.
60. K. Revathy 566767 March 1998 Do. Do.
61. G. Subash Chandra Bose 216973 March 2007 Do. Do.
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&.eteir. . LomezaTeuT/iomsmere] Gl udle) / LOTSLD Gaieilesr Slp& 6TEOTEYILD
6T6UDT. wsirstfluflsor - Gl Lommd SETiSL) LommiL oL, GCadhu.
&gevafl LomauL LD 6T6v0T. QU(IBLLD.

) 2 3 4 ) (6)
Melur :—Contd.

62. R. Nagakumar 163945 March 2013 Gueuflemend &evell  ES. etevor 027973[616—4/2014

23-12-2014

63. K. Paneer Selvam 702278 March 1992 Do. Do.

64. S. Ganga Devi 232780 March 2010 Do. Do.

65. B. Amsavalli 224306 March 2007 Do. Do.

66. A. Devisri 216788 March 2008 Do. Do.

67. V. Saranya 232163 March 2010 Do. Do.

68. Kokila. T. 206620 March 2014 Do. Do.

69. C. Cellakili 551806 March 2005 Do. Do.
Chennai South :

70. V. Rajeshwari 576251 March 2004 Do. Do.

71. G.J. Shylaja 830596 March 2003 Do. Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Madurai:

72. S. Sivaranjani 231172 March 2008 Do. Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Chennai :

73. S. Ramya 617481 March 2006 Do. Do.

74.  Muthulakshmi. M., 739856 March 2010 Do. Do.

75. K. Sangeetha Swarna Lakshmi574839 March 2004 Do. Do.

76. R. Shyam Sundar 853293 March 1993

799689 } Sep. 1993 } Do. Do.
959394 March 1998

77. Ayshath Mubaraka. J. 766486 March 1989 Do. Do.
Tiruvallur :

78. G. Kanchana 568609 March 2004 Do. Do.

79. A.V. Gokul Krishna 757805 March 2013 Do. Do.

80. R. Sakthivel 581790 March 2006 Do. Do.

81. G. Meenakshi 618438 March 2007 Do. Do.

82. L. Sumitha 404498 June 2004 Do. Do.

83. Balaji. R. 637629 March 2008 Do. Do.

84. S. Renuka 576726 March 2006 Do. Do.

Inspector of Matriculation School
Tiruvannamalai :

85. G. Prabu 660458 March 2010 Do. Do.
Viruthunagar :

86. Muthuvenkatesh. P., 556577 March 1999 Do. Do.
Paramakudi:

87. Sathish Kumar. S. 167683 March 2009 Do. Do.
Ramanathapuram :

88. Karthikeyan. S. 639812 March 1994 Do. Do.

89. Niranjana. M. 916268 Sep. 2007 Do. Do.

90. Gowthami. M., 170438 March 2008 Do. Do.
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Heteor.dl.  Lomsvoreur/iomsmoras] Gl udley / LOM&LD Garaflsr Slod 6TEOOTEORLD
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) 2 3 4 ©) (6)
Ramanathapuram—Cont.

91. H. Mohamed Bahurulla 624593 March 1985 Gueuflemend &evell  ES. etevor 027973[616—4/2014

23-12-2014

92. G. Kalidasan 683562 March 1992 Do. Do.

93. S. Suureshkumar 542451 March 1998 Do. Do.

94. N. Santhi 627288 } March 1990 } Do, Do’

872571 Sep. 1990

Devakkottai :

95. Pazhanimuthu. S.P. 105918 March 2013 Do. Do.
Sivagangai :

96. Shalini. R, 471580 March 2003 Do. Do.

97. Umamageshwari. M. 177177 March 2007 Do. Do.

98. Kanagaraj. G. 563111 March 2002 Do. Do.

99. Murugan. G., 545779 March 1996 Do. Do.

100. Tamilarasan. M. 112364 March 2013 Do. Do.
Devakkottai :

101. Kasivisalakchi. R. 559305 March 2002 Do. Do.

102. A. Stalin 540775 March 1997 Do. Do.

103. Rasikfareedsob. J., 685333 March 1992 Do. Do.
Uthamapalayam :

104. Karthikraja. S. 142729 March 2013 Do. Do.

105. M. Mohamed Haroon 652259 March 1993 Do. Do.
Theni :

106. Karthik. K. 485115 March 2003 Do. Do.
Tenkasi :

107. C. Vallimurugan 130972 March 2006 Do. Do.

108. K. Murugesan 135509 March 2009 Do. Do.

109. C. Viji 522018 March 1997 Do. Do.

110. T. Honest Raj 047766 March 2014 Do. Do.
Aruppukkottai :

111. R. Shakil Kumar 196459 March 2011 Do. Do.

112. S. Balachandar 546372 March 1997 Do. Do.

113. S. Geetha Rani 198077 March 2011 Do. Do.

114. P. Anand 643615 March 1993 Do. Do.
Srivilliputhur :

115. M. Manikandan 205984 March 2010 Do. Do.

116. D. Helina Rathinamary 558975 March 2000 Do. Do.
Cheranmadevi :

117. N. Muthubaskaran 129533 March 2009 Do. Do.

118. G. Ponmari 041835 March 2014 Do. Do.
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&.s1607.].
6T600T.

(0

119.

120.

121.
122.
123.
124.

125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

142.
143.
144.
145.

LomsweTeur /iomewore)] G,
usirsfluflsor - Gl Lommd
606l Lomeu” L 10,

&)

Cheranmadevi—Cont.

Mohamedabubacker Siddiqg, P.

S. Manjula

Periyakulam :
Kaliammal R.
P. Jeyaparvathi
Rajasekar, T.

Selvi, G.

Tuticorin :

V. Genasan
Nagapandi, M.
Muthumalai, C.

J. John Alexander
Lingaguru C.

M. Flora

K. Sudarsan Isaac
S. Manikandan
Selvaraja C.

B. Ramalakshmi

Tamilarasan M.

Tirunelveli :
Sudalaimani B.
Utchinimahali K.
Vijayamuthu M.
K. Tamilselvi
Rajandrakumar T.

Ajushilin Johanna J.

Virudhunagar :
Velvizhi, N.

Mani Murugan S.
M. Manimegalai

Pottiammal G.

usdley /

FreaTileL)
6T600T.

©)

130719

611512

151751
651143
220248
227962

627960
165062
153850
620900
452598
533994
624088
081332
151342
545013
538537

151158
139501
151510
533492
528847
015540

572486
180820
179933
189995

LOTSLD
LommjLd
QU(HLLD.

4

March

March

March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March

2009

1998

2014

1993
2010
2011

1993
2010
2006
1990
2003
2000
1990
2013
2006
2002
1999

2010
2005
2010
2001
1998
2013

2002
2004
2005
2008

Gaiielsar
YY) hR

®)

Gusiflemend  sevail

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

SlpG CTEOTEYILD
CESLLb.

(©)

w5, et 027973/s15—4/2014
23-12-2014

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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) 2 3 4 ) (6)
Nagercoil :
146. A. Jacinth Rajakumary 609568 March 1991 Do. w5, et 027973/s15—4/2014
23-12-2014
147. Maheswari, B. 662225 March 1992 Do. : Do.
148. Rajagobal, R. 115340 March 2005 Do. Do.
Kuzhithurai :
149. Samdathy, R 506214 March 1999 Do. Do.
150. M. Prakalathan 605041 March 1993 Do. Do.
151. S. Xavier 604900 March 1989 Do. Do.
152. V. Shibumone 509717 March 1995 Do. Do.
153. Jagadheesh Kumar T.R. 507698 March 1997 Do. Do.
154. S. Saneesh 508303 March 1995 Do. Do.
155. Ayyappan M. 605231 } March 1989 } Do. Do.
917676 March 1990
156. T. Suja 603739 March 1989 Do. Do.
Thuckalai :
157. Harshavarthanan J. 102118 March 2009 Do. Do.
158. A.T. Sahayakala . 603553 March 1994 Do. Do.
159. T. Rabinson 600917 March 1987 Do. Do.
160. P. Pramachandaran Nair P. 600804 March 1987 Do. Do.
161. R. Vincent . 601389 } March 1990 } 5o 5o
861065 October 1990
162. S. Sreeja 106610 March 2009 Do. Do.
163. V. Shalini 861097 } March 2012 } Do. Do.
100356 June 2012
Tirunelveli :

Inspector of Matriculation School
164. B. Shalin Fred 113345 March 2005 Do. Do.

6T610.  2_LOT,

Glewsvrmer,
ombleols  ueTefls  CSHTeySs6T (GO  LommiLD
Blewewr  Glusg@mT  (GCsklsme),
&S CHTes6T [QiLssHsL,
GlesiTsmear—600  006.
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H.eteir. . LomezaTeuT/iomsmeTed] Gl
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() &)

No. VI(2)/5/2015.
1. M. Mohan

No. VI(2)/6/2015.
1. R. Sunil

ugley/
aflrm/_r.ﬂg!,g

6T600T,

€

348057
037277

740016
L.018741

LOTSLD
LommjLd
U(IBLLD.

4

November 2006

November 2006

GCaieileir SHlp& 6TEUOTEORILD
oo, G .
) (6)
Free hand 58676001 058245/i91/2014,
outline and 18/12/2014.
Model Drawing
Higher

Second Class.

Book Binding 5.8.676001 058701/19.1/2014,
Lower 23/12/2014.
Second Class.

g. Seflouresr,
G360 ClFwsvrert (Glsmfled mi L) (Glur.),
IS CSTeysH6T [@ULsSHsLD,
GlzsiTsmer—600 006.
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